CW ENERJİ
TOPCON MONOCRYSTALLINE  120TN10
CWT465-120TN10 465 Wp
CWT460-120TN10 460 Wp
CWT470-120TN10 470 Wp
CWT475-120TN10 475 Wp
CWT480-120TN10 480 Wp
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And Anti-Reflection Glass